EB2011P-CE Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number EB2011P-CE-DG
Manufacturer NKK Switches
Manufacturer Product Number EB2011P-CE
Description SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 3A 125V
Detailed Description Pushbutton Switch SPDT Standard Panel Mount, Re
ar

G Blue
H Gray
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
F65 BEB20
SPDT
ON-ON Circuit
Silver Contacts & Solder Lug
Terminals with 3-Amp Rating
Poles & Circuits
11 SPDT ON (ON)
65 SPDT ON ON
61 DPDT ON (ON)
85 DPDT ON ON
(   ) = Momentary
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
EB2065-BF
Caps
B .315” (8.0mm) Dia.
C .394” (10.0mm) Dia.
Contacts, Ratings, & Terminals
No
Code
Silver Contacts; Solder Lug Terminals
3A @ 125V AC
G Gold Contacts; Solder Lug Terminals
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
P Silver Contacts; Straight PC Terminals;
3A @ 125V AC
PG Gold Contacts; Straight PC Terminals
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
Green .315” (8.0mm)
Diameter Cap

s
	 TYPICAL SWITCH 	 ORDERING EXAMPLES
Silver Contacts & Solder Lug
Terminals with 3-Amp Rating
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE WITHOUT BEZEL
EB2011-A-J40
J2311 BEB20
Poles & Circuits
11 SPDT ON (ON)
65 SPDT ON ON
61 DPDT ON (ON)
85 DPDT ON ON
(   ) = Momentary
Contacts, Ratings, & Terminals
No
Code
Silver Contacts; Solder Lug Terminals
3A @ 125V AC
G Gold Contacts; Solder Lug Terminals
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
P Silver Contacts; Straight PC Terminals;
3A @ 125V AC
PG Gold Contacts; Straight PC Terminals
0.4VA max @ 28V AC/DC max
Cap Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
Cap Extensions & Bezel Types
Low Rise High Rise
Momen-
tary
Alter-
nate
Momen-
tary
Alter-
nate Description
J20 J30 J40 J50 Without Bezel
J21 J31 J41 J51 Bezel without LED
J22 J32 J42 J52 Bezel with 1 Round LED
J23 J33 J43 J53 Bezel with 2 Round LEDs
J24 J34 J44 J54 Bezel with 2 Rectangular LEDs
Without Bezel
Black Cap with

Bezel Colors
	 TYPICAL SWITCH 	 ORDERING EXAMPLES
2 LEDs
Top LED Bottom LED
C Red C Red
E Yellow E Yellow
F Green F Green
1 LED
C Red
F Green
A
Bezel with 2 Round or
Rectangular LEDs
A Black
Bezel with 1 Round LED
A Black
Bezel without LEDs
A Black F Green
B White G Blue
C Red H Gray
E Yellow
 FC
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE WITH BEZEL